
Appendix 2 – Capital Programme Budget 2021-25 
 
  Approvals 
  Council Executive Delegated Total 
  £'000's 
Capital Outturn 2021/22   969,370   969,370 
Capital Update Report 1st June 
2022 11,905     11,905 

Capital Update Report 22nd 
July 2022 4,350 17,110   21,460 

          
Total Revised Budget 16,255 986,480 0 1,002,735 

 


